

## COST BREAKDOWN: 7th and Walker Retaining Wall

**Project No.** BC-0241

**County** Oklahoma

**Date** 22-Feb-24

Cimarron Construction Company  
3501 NE 63th Street

**Contractor** Oklahoma City, OK 73121

**Description of work:** Remove and Replace Fractured Retaining Wall and Sidewalk Along 7th Ave in Front of The Emerson Elementary School. Clean, Surface Prep, and Seal Existing Joints and Cracks along the Walker Portion of the Retaining Wall.

ADDITIONS & DEDUCTIONS		UNIT	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT COST FROM BID	AMOUNT
ITEM					
1	Audio-Video Recording, Pre/Post Construction <i>Pre-Post Construction Video</i>	ls	1.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 1,750.00
2	Grout <i>Grout for Existing Wall Rehabilitation</i>	cy	5.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 1,125.00
3	Unclassified Excavation <i>Unclassified Excavation</i>	cy	20.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 840.00
4	Aggregate Base <i>Aggregate Base Type A</i>	cy	12.00	\$ 143.00	\$ 1,716.00
5	Class A Concrete <i>Concrete for Type II Retaining Wall</i>	cy	12.50	\$ 778.00	\$ 9,725.00
6	Pneumatically Placed Mortar <i>Surface Spraying for New Concrete Appearance</i>	sy	30.00	\$ 710.00	\$ 21,300.00
7	Construction & Traffic Control <i>Traffic Control for sidewalk and Retaining Wall Construction</i>	ea	10.00	\$ 585.00	\$ 5,850.00
8	Concrete Repairs for Non Driving Surfaces <i>Surface Repairs of Existing Wall</i>	sy	40.00	\$ 508.00	\$ 20,320.00
9	Longitudinal Concrete Crack Sealing <i>Clean, Prep, and Seal Existing Deteriorated Joints and Cracks</i>	lf	85.00	\$ 31.00	\$ 2,635.00
10	Sawcut Pavement <i>Sawcut Pavement</i>	lf	100.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 500.00
11	Reinforcing Steel Black Bar <i>Reinforcing Steel Black Bar for Type IIA Retaining Wall</i>	lb	956.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 7,648.00
12	Remove and Replace Sidewalk <i>Remove and Replace 95 LF of 5' Sidewalk and ADA Curb Ramp</i>	sy	60.00	\$ 116.00	\$ 6,960.00
13	Solid Slab Sodding <i>Replace Disturbed Vegetation</i>	sy	100.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 800.00
				Subtotal	\$ 81,169.00
14	Mobilization	ea	5%	\$ 81,169.00	\$ 4,058.45
NOTES: New Construction and Rehabilitation of Retaining Wall Along NW 7th and Walker.					
Total Estimate					\$ 85,227.45

*D.J. Niebrugge*  
**Project Manager**

## North Walker





Northwest 7<sup>th</sup> Wall



New Wall – Northwest 6th

